NAABIK'ÍYÁTI' COMMITTEE OF THE 24th NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL

REGULAR MEETING

Navajo Nation Council Chambers Window Rock, Navajo Nation

Thursday, May 9, 2019 - 10:00 AM

APPROVED AGENDA

PRESIDING CHAIR: Honorable Seth Damon, Speaker, Navajo Nation Council

Hon. Seth Damon, Speaker			
BUDGET & FINANCE	RESOURCES &	HEALTH, EDUCATION &	LAW AND ORDER
COMMITTEE	DEVELOPMENT COM.	HUMAN SERVICES COM.	COMMITTEE
Hon. Elmer P. Begay	Hon. Kee Allen Begay, Jr.	Hon. Paul Begay	Hon. Eugenia Charles-Newton (C)
Hon. Nathaniel Brown	Hon. Herman M. Daniels	Hon. Nelson S. BeGaye	Hon. Vince James
Hon. Amber Kanazbah Crotty	Hon. Mark Freeland	Hon. Pernell Halona	Hon. Eugene Tso
Hon. Jamie Henio (C)	Hon. Rickie Nez (C)	Hon. Charlaine Tso (VC)	Hon. Otto Tso (VC)
Hon. Raymond Smith, Jr. (VC)	Hon. Wilson Stewart, Jr.	Hon. Daniel Tso (C)	Hon. Edmund Yazzie
Hon. Jimmy Yellowhair	Hon. Thomas Walker, Jr. (VC)	Hon. Edison J. Wauneka	(C) Chair & (VC) Vice Chair

1	CATI	A MEETING TO ORI	FR. ROLL CA	ATT INVOC	ATION: AN	JNOUNCEMENTS
1.	CALL		EN. NULL CA		ALION, AN	

	DECOCNIZE (GUESTS AND V	ITCITINIC (VEELVIYI C
7	" VECOGNIZE A	GUESIS AND V		JEFICIALS

3.	REV	VIEW	' AND	ADOPT	THE A	AGENDA:
----	-----	------	-------	-------	-------	---------

(m) Honorable Herman M. Daniels (s) Honorable Wilson Stewart, Jr. (v) 16-0

4. REVIEW AND ADOPT THE JOURNALS: None

5. RECEIVE REPORTS:

A. Discussion on Star Navajo Nation Co		by Honorable Eugenia Charles-Newton
(m)	(s)	(v)

6. OLD BUSINESS: None

7	N	F	W	R	IIC.	IN	JESS	•
	1.4	1	′ ▼	1			1 1 1 7 7 7	•

A. **LEGISLATION 0083-19:** An Action Relating to Health, Education and Human Services Committee, Naabik'íyáti' Committee and the Navajo Nation Council; Confirming Deannah Neswood-Gishey as the Navajo Nation Division of Social Services Executive Director

SPONSOR: Honorable Charlaine Tso CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Pernell Halona

B. **LEGISLATION 0093-19:** An Action Relating to the Resources and Development Committee and the Naabik'íyáti' Committee; Supporting the Navajo Nation's Request to Call Upon the United States Federal Government to Facilitate the Further Development of the Economic Sovereignty of the Navajo Nation Including the Maximization of the Autonomy of its Energy Resources for the Benefit of the Navajo Nation and its People

SPONSOR: Honorable Nathaniel Brown CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Herman M. Daniels

C. **LEGISLATION 0100-19:** An Action Relating to Naabik'íyáti Committee; Confirming the Appointment of Five Navajo Nation Council Delegates to the Navajo Nation Census 2020 Complete Count Commission *SPONSOR: Honorable Seth Damon*

CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Kee Allen Begay, Jr.

8. CLOSE OF MEETING; ANNOUNCEMENTS; ADJOURNMENT